
Name Company/Organization Represented Telephone No. E-mail Address

Andrew Smith Synergy Solutions 865-813-4141 andy.smith@ssi-synergy.com

Bill Redfield ITS 270-519-8778 redfieldwf@itsllc.us

Bill Williamson ANSI 765-365-3131 bill.williamson@ansinc-usa.com

Billy Reid DMS 865-384-6789 breid@lviservices.com

Bob Knudson ARES 702-290-4112 rknudson@arescorporation.com

Bob Milazzo Spectra Tech, Inc. 865-363-2430 bmilazzo@spectratechinc.com

Bobby Beaty PSI 865-680-3004 bbeaty@protectionsi.com

Brent Clark PSA 304-485-1282 bclark@psa-inc.com

Chris Dean NSA 865-483-8247 Chris.Dean@nuclearassociates.com

Cindy Lunsford URS 270-556-1033 cindy.lunsford@swiftstaley.com

Darrell Elliott DJ Elliott & Associates 865-466-5462 dje2009@aol.com

David Hill Diversitech, Inc. 931-581-8636 davidhill94@lighttube.net

Deborah Johnson SCI 865-803-1731 djohnson@sciconsulting.com

Diane Snow S&S 270-441-5104 diane.snow@swiftstaley.com

Don Booher DBX Energy Consultants 970-946-4464 booher@dbxenergyconsultants.com

Don Scheve SCI 865-789-6462 dscheve@sciworld.com

Erik Vogeley Enercon 865-220-7901 evogeley@enercon.com

Frank Horton ETMC 865-522-6108 frankh@etmc-inc.com

Frankie Friend Frankie Friend & Associates 888-463-7159 ffriend@frankiefriend.com

Greg White Project Services Group 770-454-0397 greg.white@psginfo.com

Henry Perry HME, Inc. 865-806-1615 hmeinc@mindspring.com

John Leonard Ideal System Solutions 865-368-2274 Jleonard@idealssi.com

Joseph Edwards Murtco, Inc. 270-556-1125

Kevin Lapp AFM 304-685-8531 kslapp@actionfacilities.com

Leon Owens S&S 270-462-8821 leon.owens@swiftstaleyinc.com

Lynne Musick ES&H, Inc. 865-803-2481 lmusick@eshinc.com

Matthew Hadacek HukariAscendent 303-908-4587 matthewh@hukari.com

Patricia Holsapple S&S 270-994-2418 sholsapple01@comcast.net

Paul Johnson ANSI 513-609-1221 paul.johnson@ansinc-usa.com

Perry Blades Laborers 1214 270-559-5126 perry@vci.net

Rick Sangston E2 Consulting Engineers 706-294-4815 rick.sangston@e2.com

Ricky C. Miles LIUNA 865-603-0804 rmiles@ovssr.org

Rob De La Espriella DLE Technical Services 772-341-1093 rob.dle@dle-services.com

Ryan Overton GEM Technologies 865-399-4229 roverton@gemserve.com

Scott Den Baars Navarro 505-500-5714 denbaars@navarro-inc.com

Scott Humpert Alutiiq 210-279-4842 shumpert@alutiiq.com

Scott Smith Smith Management Group 859-231-8936 scottr.smith@smithmanage.com

Sean Henley Murtco, Inc. 270-994-3830 shenley@murtco.com

Steve Moore WAI 740-357-9418 Steve.Moore@wastrenadvantage.com

Tim Echelard S.M. Stoller 702-328-8154 Techelard@stoller.com

Tom Price Fairfield Service Group 865-335-6455 tprice@fairfieldsg.com

Vanessa Hatfield E2 Consulting Engineers 803-642-5990 vanessa.vanover@e2.com

W.G. Holsapple S&S 270-462-8821 bill.holsapple@swiftstaleyinc.com

William Carder DMS 865-806-0064 wcarderjr@aol.com
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